PN31
(o1)

PN31
(02)

PN3I
(03)

Width of Back
Pad

21.0cm

14.5cm

14.5cm

Attachment Elements

Two lateral D-rings for
work positioning

Convenience

Tool holding webbing loops and
rings for tool holders, bolt bags, etc.

Rings for tool holders, bolt bags, etc.

Also available with extension band - PN31(01) (E), PN31(02)(E), PN31(03)(E)

Warranty: | year from the date of invoice against any manufacturing defects.

Weight Size

680gms

40g9ms
5409 Extra Large

520gms

Medium, Large,

Certified to

EN
358:2018



