Ref.	Width of Back Pad	Attachment Elements	Convenience	Weight	Size	Certified to
PN31 (01)	21.0cm	Two lateral D-rings for work positioning	Tool holding webbing loops and rings for tool holders, bolt bags, etc.	680gms	Medium, Large, Extra Large	EN 358:2018
PN31 (02)	14.5cm			640gms		
PN31 (03)	14.5cm		Rings for tool holders, bolt bags, etc.	520gms		

Also available with extension band - PN31(01)(E), PN31(02)(E), PN31(03)(E)

Warranty: 1 year from the date of invoice against any manufacturing defects.